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PERSONAL CARE COSMETICS

ASG-006-012

DESCRIPTION:

Aura Care Peach and White Tea Shower Gel is the perfect choice for those who value freshness and natural
care. Its clear, tinted formula with a moisturizing complex and glycerin provides skin with intense hydration
and a silky-smooth feel. The subtle scent of juicy peach and light white tea energizes and puts you in a

good mood every day.

Ingredients:

Aqua, Sodium Laureth Sulfate, Cocamidopropyl Betaine, Glycerin, Sodium Chloride, Coco Glucoside, PEG-7
Glyceryl Cocoate, Camellia Sinensis Leaf Extract, Prunus Persica Fruit Extract, Sodium PCA, Glucose, Urea,
Glutamic Acid, Lysine, Glycine, Lactic Acid, Allantoin, Sodium Hydroxide, Tetrasodium Glutamate Diacetate,
Parfum, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Gluconolactone, Calcium Gluconate, Citrus
Aurantium Peel Oil, Hexyl Cinnamal, Limonene, Linalool, Cl 19140, CI 17200

PARAMETERS:

Fragrance:

Colour:

Volume:

Dimensions:

Packaging:

Collective packaging:

Number of packages on the layer:
Number of layers per pallet:
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:

Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:

Dimensions/Weight of packaging:
Mark:

EAN:

EAN for collective packaging:
EAN per pallet:

Peach & White tea
Peach

350 ml

8,0x 3,8 x19,0cm
1

12

22

6

1584

132

240x164x206 mm / 4,85 kg +10%
Aura
5906927064451
5906927064468
5906927932729
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