

PERSONAL CARE COSMETICS

ASG-006-012

DESCRIPTION:

Aura Care Peach and White Tea Shower Gel is the perfect choice for those who value freshness and natural care. Its clear, tinted formula with a moisturizing complex and glycerin provides skin with intense hydration and a silky-smooth feel. The subtle scent of juicy peach and light white tea energizes and puts you in a good mood every day.

Ingredients:

Aqua, Sodium Laureth Sulfate, Cocamidopropyl Betaine, Glycerin, Sodium Chloride, Coco Glucoside, PEG-7 Glyceryl Cocoate, Camellia Sinensis Leaf Extract, Prunus Persica Fruit Extract, Sodium PCA, Glucose, Urea, Glutamic Acid, Lysine, Glycine, Lactic Acid, Allantoin, Sodium Hydroxide, Tetrasodium Glutamate Diacetate, Parfum, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Gluconolactone, Calcium Gluconate, Citrus Aurantium Peel Oil, Hexyl Cinnamal, Limonene, Linalool, CI 19140, CI 17200

PARAMETERS:

Fragrance:	Peach & White tea
Colour:	Peach
Volume:	350 ml
Dimensions:	8,0 x 3,8 x 19,0 cm
Packaging:	1
Collective packaging:	12
Number of packages on the layer:	22
Number of layers per pallet:	6
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:	1584
Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:	132
Dimensions/Weight of packaging:	240x164x206 mm / 4,85 kg ±10%
Mark:	Aura
EAN:	5906927064451
EAN for collective packaging:	5906927064468
EAN per pallet:	5906927932729



